SLU Ultrasonic Level Meters
- For continous level measurement of liquids
  (even if pulluted), mash and  paste materials
  in open or closed vessel, sumps, open channel, drains, etc.
- Quick view measured values on the display
- Easy adjustment without measured material
- Elimination of false echoes
- Zone temperature compensation

t echnical  specifications V e–l  lmeeter
7
Order Code
Sitron - Brasil
R. Baronesa de Itu, 83
São Paulo - SP - 01231-001
T.: (5511) 3825-2111
F.: (5511) 3825-2171
BRASIL: vendas@sitron.com
USA / Other Countries: info@sitron.com
Sitron - USA
1800 Prime Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
PH: 516-935-8001
FX: 800-516-1656
Size: 5  – 1"
6  – 1 1/2"
Performance: N – General Area Use
X – Ex-Proof/ For Explosive Areas
– – –
Process Connection Type:: B
– Thread
F
– Flange
Output: C – 4...20mA with HART
M – RS-485 (Modbus RTU)
– Acessories: – None
H – Horn Adaptador
SLU-02
SLU-06
SLU-10
SLU-20
Electrical connection: B – Short Cable Conduit
H – Cable Gland w/ Protective Hose
Set-Up via: D – Digital Display
L – No Display / Metal Lid
7.5 – 2 1/4"
Q – 4"
X – Other specify
Maximum reach:: 02
– 0.15 ... 2 m
06
– 0.25 ... 6 m
10 – 0.4 ... 10 m
20 – 0.5 ... 20 m
– ––
1. The SLU02 has a measuring range from 0.15m to 2m with plastic PVDF transmitter and plastic body (PP+HDPE), process connection of G1" thread.